Rank Competitor(s)
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Megan Woodley
Bella Jia

Paulina Grant
Elise Dawson
Breken Brezden
Melody Zhu
Coralie Plante

Eve Carrier
Courtney Retter
Elisha Ryu
Samantha Hadden
Angela Caminiti
Stephanie Katopodis
Rebecca Mah
Katherine Karon
Hye Jin Cho
Natalie Roccatani

Club

Canadian Ice Academy
Toronto CS & CC
Royal Glenora Club

Richmond Training Centre

Skate Dauphin
Connaught SC
CPA Mercier
CPA Sherbrooke
Granite Club
Granite Club

Richmond Training Centre
Gloucester Skating Club

Granite Club
Connaught SC
Riverside SC

Canadian Ice Academy
Toronto CS & CC

SKATECANADA

Jodi Abbott

Date:

22-Jul-2022

Sectional Series - July

Manulife Sportsplex, RIM Park, Waterloo ON

July 22 to 24, 2022

Junior Women (Short - Group 1)

Section

ON
ON
AB/NT/NU
ON
MB
BC/YK
QC
Qc
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
BC/YK
ON
AB/NT/NU
ON

3:37:43PM

47.98
41.61
41.55
34.25
33.65
32.60
32.58
30.17
29.87
28.09
27.86
25.11
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